
 SIXTH SEMESTER  MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION,  MCA, EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2020                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

MC601

 15

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2015-16  [13]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

(First Division.)
A+1  150  15 

 10.00
 150 

 140 

 1071 

 125 

 921 

17201201 172012017.65
KAILAS SITARAM 

JADHAV

GANGUBAI

PASS

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A+2  150  15 
 10.00

 150 

 140 

 1344 

 125 

 1194 

17201102 172011029.60
SHERLYN JAISON 

DSOUZA

TRESSY

PASS

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A3  135  15 
 9.00

 135 

 140 

 1242 

 125 

 1107 

17201103 172011038.87
AKANKSHA UTTAM 

JADHAV

SUNITA

PASS

(First Division.)
B+4  120  15 

 8.00
 120 

 140 

 1034 

 125 

 914 

17201204 172012047.39
SHUBHAM 

SHRIDHAR RENKE

RAJASHREE 

SHRIDHAR RENKE

PASS

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A5  135  15 
 9.00

 135 

 140 

 1143 

 125 

 1008 

17201105 172011058.16
CHANCHAL ASHOK 

SOMANKAR

SUNANDA

PASS

(First Division.)
A6  135  15 

 9.00
 135 

 140 

 1054 

 125 

 919 

17201106 172011067.53
VIJAYA BHASKAR 

NAYKAL

MANISHA

PASS

(First Division.)
A7  135  15 

 9.00
 135 

 140 

 1010 

 125 

 875 

17201207 172012077.21
ABHISHEK 

BHANUDAS KORE

PRATIMA

PASS

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A8  135  15 
 9.00

 135 

 140 

 1182 

 125 

 1047 

17201208 172012088.44
SHUBHAM 

GOVINDLAL 

TAPADIYA

SULOCHANA

PASS

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A+9  150  15 
 10.00

 150 

 140 

 1132 

 125 

 982 

17201209 172012098.09
AJAY ASHOKRAO 

CHAUDHARI

MADHAVI

PASS

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A10  135  15 
 9.00

 135 

 140 

 1109 

 125 

 974 

17201210 172012107.92
ADITYA PRAKASH 

JADE

ALKA

PASS

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A11  135  15 
 9.00

 135 

 140 

 1206 

 125 

 1071 

17201111 172011118.61
PAYAL RAMESH 

SATPAISE

LALITA SATPAISE

PASS

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A12  135  15 
 9.00

 135 

 140 

 1109 

 125 

 974 

17201212 172012127.92
OMKAR GIRIDHAR 

RAJMANE

NITA GIRIDHAR 

RAJMANE

PASS

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

B+13  120  15 
 8.00

 120 

 140 

 1134 

 125 

 1014 

17201113 172011138.10
ASHITA ARVIND 

BHANDARI

REKHA

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Credit
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Subject Sl.No.
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 15

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2015-16  [13]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

(First Division.)
B+14  120  15 

 8.00
 120 

 140 

 1045 

 125 

 925 

17201214 172012147.46
SHREYAS KIRAN 

RATHI

LEKHA

PASS

(Second 

Division.)

B+15  120  15 
 8.00

 120 

 140 

 942 

 125 

 822 

17201215 172012156.73
GHOLPE 

VIJAYKUMAR 

HARIBA

LOCHNABAI

PASS

(First Division.)
A16  135  15 

 9.00
 135 

 140 

 960 

 125 

 825 

17201217 172012176.86
RINKESH SAHADEV 

JADHAV

SARASWATI

PASS

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A17  135  15 
 9.00

 135 

 140 

 1104 

 125 

 969 

17201119 172011197.89
SHIVANI 

GULABRAO 

DHANDE

KALPANA DHANDE

PASS

(First Division.)
A18  135  15 

 9.00
 135 

 140 

 1041 

 125 

 906 

17201220 172012207.44
PRANAV 

RADHAKRISHNA 

KHOCHE

MANGAL

PASS

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A19  135  15 
 9.00

 135 

 140 

 1160 

 125 

 1025 

17201221 172012218.29
GURADE 

DNYANESHWAR 

SHIDDHUREDDY

RANJANA

PASS

(First Division.)
A20  135  15 

 9.00
 135 

 140 

 1008 

 125 

 873 

17201222 172012227.20
SHUBHAM 

SHASHIKANT PATIL

SANGEETA

PASS

(First Division.)
A21  135  15 

 9.00
 135 

 140 

 1034 

 125 

 899 

17201124 172011247.39
PRATIKSHA 

YUVRAJ KURANE

RAJESHREE

PASS

(First Division.)
B+22  120  15 

 8.00
 120 

 140 

 958 

 125 

 838 

17201125 172011256.84
SEEMA RAJENDRA 

PAWAR

SUVARNA

PASS

(First Division.)
B+23  120  15 

 8.00
 120 

 140 

 1044 

 125 

 924 

17201126 172011267.46
DARSHANA ASHOK 

CHORAGE

SUJATA

PASS

(Second 

Division.)

A24  135  15 
 9.00

 135 

 140 

 931 

 125 

 796 

17201127 172011276.65
INGALE NAMRATA 

DILIP

SEEMA

PASS

(First Division.)
A25  135  15 

 9.00
 135 

 140 

 1064 

 125 

 929 

17201128 172011287.60
SAWANT MANSI 

SIDDHARTH

SWATI

PASS

(First Division.)
B+26  120  15 

 8.00
 120 

 140 

 977 

 125 

 857 

17201130 172011306.98
POONAM ABHIMAN 

MANE

SULBHA

PASS

Page 2 of 3

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

31/10/2020



 SIXTH SEMESTER  MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION,  MCA, EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2020                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

MC601

 15
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grd
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Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2015-16  [13]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

Total Student Count:  26 

Contoller of Examination

MC601- Industrial Project

- 

- 

-  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

- 

- 

- 
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